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CIRCULAR - EXAMINATION BRANCH

Date: 19-07-2021

B.Tech Examinations August/September -2021

All the students of B.Tech R18&, 11-11.11I-II Regular are hereby informed to follow the below schedule
for the payment of examination {ee for Regular and Supplementary examinations.

EXAM REGISTRATION START DATE END DATE
Without Late Fee 3 26-07-2021 03-08-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.100 /- 04-08-2021 06-08-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.1000 /- 07-08-2021 09-08-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.2000 /- 10-08-2021 11-08-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.5000 /- 12-08-2021 16-08-2021
17-08-2021 Till end of exams

EXAMINATION FEE FOR 17 Il & IV YEAR II SEM REGULAR / SUPPLY AND IL, I & IV

YEAR I SEM SUPPLY :

FOR WHOLE EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS) Rs.760/-
FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs.360/-
FOR TWO SUBJECTS THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.460/-

FOR THREE SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.560/-
FOR FOUR SUBJECTS & ABOVE (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.760/-

Note:

1) If anybody is demanding rmorte fees than the above mentioned fees, the student may

Bifves

Report to the principal
2) Examination fess will not be accepted after the above mentioned dates.

Examination Incharge
Copy to:

1. Director academics
2. AIlHOD’S
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Date: 20-08-2021

All the students of B.Tech R18, IV-II Regular and Supply are hereby informed to follow the below

schedule for the payment of examination fee for Regular and Supplementary examinations..

EXAM REGISTRATION

Without Late Fee

With Late Fee of Rs.100/-

With Late Fee of Re.1000/-

With Late Fee of Rs.2000/-

With Late Fee of RsS{;ﬂ—U:’ Lty

With Late Fee of Rs.10000/- *
This late fee application should be manually
submitted along with demand draft.

START DATE END DATE
28-08-2021 01-09-2021
02-09-2021 03-09-2021
04-09-2021 06-09-2021

sl sy 07-09-2021 07-09-2021
08-09-2021 11-09-2021
12-09-2021 Till end of the Exams

" EXAMINATION FEE

1. *Rs.760/-
P °T (THE Rs.360/-
3. FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRAC] Rs.460/-
4. FOR THREE SUBJECTS {THECRY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.560/-
5. FOR FOUR SUBJECTS & ABOVE (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.760/-
6. FOR PROJECT WORK (SUPPLY] Rs.405/-
Note:
1) Ifanybody is demanding wore fees than the above mentioned fees, the student may
Report to the principal
2) Examination fess will not be accepted after the above mentioned dates.
Examination Incharge P

Copy to:

1. Director academics
2. All HOD’S
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CIRCULAR - EXAMINATION BRANCH Date: 25-08-2021

B. Tech. [ Year [l wera ((U18) Regular, 1 Year I Sem (R18, R16) Supply & I Year (R15,

R13, R09) Supply Examinations

All the students of B. Teen R18, R16,R13,R09 , I-IL, I-I Regular and supply are hereby informed to
follow the below schedule for the payment of examination fee for Regular and Supplementary

examinations.
" EXAM REGISTRATION START DATE END DATE
Without Late Fee Bt gy 03-09-2021 08-09-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs. 100 /- 09-09-2021 13-09-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.1000 /- 14-09-2021 14-09-2021
[ With Late Fee Of Rs.2000 /- 15-09-2021 15-09-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.5000 /- 16-09-2021 20-09-2021
| With Late Fee OF Rs.10000 /- Till end of
21-09-2021 exams

EXAMINATION FEE FOR [- [¥ { Ri8) REGULAR AND I - I (R18, R16) SUPPLY :

FOR WHOLE EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS) Rs.760/-
FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEOR Y\/PRACTICAL) Rs.360/-
FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.460/-

FOR THREE SUBJECTS (1 HEORY PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.560/-
FOR FOUR SUBJECTS & ABOVE (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.760/-

Note: i TRt 1y b o 1

1) Ifanybody is demanding more fees than the above mentioned fees, the student may
report to the orincipal
2) Examination fess will not be accepted after the above mentioned dates.

Examination Incharge P L Mq//

Copy to:

1. Direclor academics
2. Al HOD’S



SREE VAAGESWAR! EDUICATIONAL SOCIETY
VAAGESWARI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
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C H“’“ '[ \;R EXAMINATIO\T BRANCH Date: 27-09-2021

3. Tech d Vear ' Sem (R18) Regular, I-I (R16) & I Year (R13, R09) Supply
Examinations

All the students of B. Tech R18. R16,R13,R09 I-I Regular and Supply are hereby informed to follow
the below schedule for the payment of examination fee for Regular and Supplementary examinations..

EXAM REGISTRATION START DATE END DATE
Without Late Fee 03-09-2021 08-09-2021
With Late Fee OFf Rs. 100 /- 09-09-2021 13-09-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.1000 /- 14-09-2021 14-09-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.2000 /- 15-09-2021 15-09-2021
With Late Fee Of Rs.5000 /- 16-09-2021 20-09-2021
| With Late Fee Of Rs.10000 /- Till end of
21-09-2021 exams

EXAMINATION FEE FOR | (1 { R18) REGULAR AND I - I (R18, R16) SUPPLY :

FOR WHOLE EXAMINATION (ALL SUBJECTS) Rs.760/-
FOR ONE SUBJECT (THEORY/PRACTICAL) Rs.360/-
FOR TWO SUBJECTS (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.460/-

FOR THREE SUBJECTS (1 HILORY, PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.560/-
FOR FOUR SUBJECTS & ABOVE (THEORY/PRACTICAL/BOTH) Rs.760/-

3) Ifanybody is demanding more fees than the above mentioned fees, the student may

Report to the principal [
4) Examination tess will not be accepted after the above mentioned dates. /
Examination Incharge PRI AL
Copy to: ’ Py

1. Director academis Kagiy

2. AllHOD’S




